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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Hugo Zapata-Martinez City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 312-744-7679
hzapata@cityofchicago.org

Milton LeBlanc City of Chicago

Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4916
312-744-7679

milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org

Rosemary McDonnell City of Chicago
Office of Emergency
Management and
Communications

312-746-9369
Rmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org

Christine Kane City of Chicago
Office of Emergency
Management and
Communications

312-746-9238
christine.kane@cityofchciago.org

Tony Demma City of Chicago
Office of Emergency
Management and
Communications

312-746-4440 tonydem@att.net

Jim Callahan
Phoenix Fire
Systems

744 Nebraska Street
Frankfort, IL 60423

815-464-9300 jcallahan@poenixfire.com

Syed Khader
Affiliated
Customer
Service, Inc.

1441 Branding Ave., Suite 260,
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630-434-7900 skhader@affiliatedinc.com
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Pete Knezevic
Intelligent
Systems Services

371 Balm Court
Wood Dale, IL 60191

630-227-0000 pknezevic@iss-fire.com


